
N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF
SE1/4. ORB 859-2371, 860-1366,
957-1675, QC 1197-2247,

KING ANGELA MARIE
555 PAUL ALLISON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00414-110

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36415.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/06/2016 DF 5.03 50,300 0 0 50,300

STANDARD
3

81,266
9,000
50,300

140,566
18,073

122,493
0

122,493
140,566

0

140,566

1211/2654 2/25/2011 WD U I 12 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG

ANGELA MARIE KING

1197/2247 6/30/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC (SUC

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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PRMT:3:1: WEST - SPLIT - 414-111

PRMT:1:1: CELLIA MAURO

SALE:2:1: CERT OF TITLE

SALE:1:1: SALE IS LOW FOR AREA   (10 AC)

19430 M H 125 04/15/2002

17821 M H 125 01/11/2001

16610 M H 125 02/17/2000

15740 M H 125 07/07/1999

HX Base Yr

555 SW PAUL ALLISON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,380 113.9000 107.07 147,757 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

UOP 336 25 84 4,947

1,632 1,380 81,266

BAS= W6 UOP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W42 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

6

42

27

48

27

UOP 14

24

14

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,300


